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Total
Puntos

20
15

12

10
20

12

20

15

15

20
12

10

20

10

12

15

20

15

12
20

10
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20

12

15

10

20

15

20

10

20

10
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20

20

10

20

20

20

10

20

20

20
10

20

20

20

10

20

20

20

10

20

20

20
10

20

10

20

20

10

20

20

20

10

20

10

20

10

20

20

15

10

20

15
10

20

15

10

20

20
15

10

20

10

20

15

15

10

20

20

10

20

20

15

10

15
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10

20

15

10

20

20
15

10

15
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10

20
10
15

12

15
10

20

15
20

10

20
10
15

12

10

20

15

15
20

10

20

10

12

15

20

10

15
20

10

20
12
15
10

10

20

15

15
20

10

20

20

15
10

20
15

382
156
137

79
67

57
a7

14
10

317
248
171
161

159
155
137

120
111
102
91

67

54
46

32
21
14
14
12

265
251

178
176
126
106
28
25

14

GENERAL

CATEGORIA A - MENOS 40 ANOS

figo
Tker

Txerio

David Tri

Ifiaki Garcia

Sergio Patak.

Pablo Portu
Arkaitz

Jessi

Raul

Alberto Tri
Guillermo

Iker Mesa

Aimar

Imanol

Diego

Jonijunior

CATEGORIA B - ENTRE 40 Y 55 ANOS

Jorge
Fidel

Patakén
Valti

Aitor

Raul Freire

Andoni

Felipe

Aitor V
Koldo

Victor

Txarly

[ Txetxu

Fer Coletas

Alex

Alberto Portu

Fer

Leci

Simarro

Alberto Dog

Jose Guerra

Jesus Liaguno
Luis Angel
Sabalete
Yaso

Javi Portu

lidefonso

Sergio Tri

Jorge Martin

Juan Luis
Pepelu

Alfonso
Manu

Andres

Manolo

Salva
Gallo

Julian

Gonzalo

Juan

Javi Rizos

Ramon

Fernando Mesa
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